
 
Day Topic Page 
Monday Aug. 28 Introduction N/A 
Tuesday Aug 29 Social Studies N/A 
Wednesday Aug 30 Washington and Politics 154-164 
Thursday Aug. 31 Adams and Jefferson 164-173 
Friday Sept 1 War of 1812 176-181 
Monday Sept. 4 Labor Day No School N/A 
Tuesday Sept. 5 Nationalism 188-196 
Wednesday Sept. 6 Sectionalism 197-215 
Thursday Sept. 8 Unit 1 Test 154-215 
Friday Sept. 9 Jackson 222-229 
Monday Sept. 12 Developing US Culture 230-235 
Tuesday Sept. 13 Social Reforms 236-247 
Wednesday Sept. 14 Social Reforms 236-247 
Thursday Sept. 15 Manifest Destiny 254-257 
Friday Sept. 16 Manifest Destiny and 

Mexican American War 
264-275 

Monday Sept. 19 Unit 2 Test 222-275 
Tuesday Sept. 20 1850s- Sectionalism 

and Slaver 
294-307 

Wednesday Sept. 21 1850s- Sectionalism 
and Slavery 

294-307 

Thursday Sept. 22 1850s- Sectionalism 
and Slavery 

294-307 

Friday Sept. 23 Civil War- causes and 
Early War 

306-333 

Monday Sept. 26 Civil War-Later War and 
Effects 

336-349 

Tuesday Sept. 27 Early Reconstruction 356-363 
Wednesday Sept. 28 Late Reconstruction 366-377 
Thursday Sept. 29 Unit 3 Test N/A 
Friday Sept. 30 Settling The West- 

Pioneers 
386-397 

Monday Oct. 3 Settling the West- 
Native Americans 

398-403 

Tuesday Oct. 4 Farmers Unite- 
Populism 

470-475 

Wednesday Oct. 5 Rise of Industry 410-427 
Thursday Oct. 6 Railroads and Big 

Business 
410-427 

Friday Oct. 7 Labor Unions 428-435 
Monday Oct. 10 Immigration and 

Urbanization 
442-455 

Tuesday Oct. 11 Late 1800s Politics and 
Reforms  

458-467, 474-481 

Wednesday Oct. 12 Gilded Age Review 410-481 



Thursday Oct. 13 Unit 4 Test N/A 
Friday Oct. 14 Intro to Progressive Era 520-527 
Monday Oct. 17 Teddy Roosevelt 

Progressive Era Politics 
528-535 

Tuesday Oct. 18 Progressive Era Politics- 
Taft  and Wilson 

536-541 

Wednesday Oct. 19 Imperialism 490-495 
Thursday Oct. 20 Spanish-American War 496-503 
Friday Oct. 21 US as a World Power 504-511 
Monday Oct. 24 WWI Causes and US 

Homefront 
548-561 

Tuesday Oct. 25 WWI Events and End 564-573 
Wednesday Oct. 26 Midterm   
Thursday Oct. 27 Midterm N/A 
Friday Oct. 28   
 


